CIF-SSFORD BOYSTEAM TENNISDIVISION 6
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
05/01/2024 03:00 PM

Oak Hills * (Mojave River #1) 19-0-0
Adelanto (Desert Sky #3) 11-11-0

Highland * (Golden #2T) 11-4-0
Colton (Skyline #2) 9-9-1

Orange Vista * (Inland Valley #1) 14-3-0
Moreno Vly (Sunbelt #3) 9-9-0

Citrus Hill * (Mountain Pass #1T) 11-4-0
Ontario (Mt. Baldy #3) 8-10-0

Duarte * (Montview #1) 11-3-0
Bishop Amat (Del Rey #3) 6-6-0

Santa Fe * (Del Rio #2) 11-8-0
Edgewood (Miramonte #2) 8-6-0

Norwalk * (Mid-Cities #1) 12-5-1
Elsinore (Inland Valley #3) 2-2-1

Northview * (Valle Vista #1T) 16-5-0
South El Monte (Mission Valley #3) 7-9-0

New Roads * (Coastal #2) 14-3-0
California (Del Rio #3) 7-10-0

Jurupa Hills * (San Andreas #2) 12-6-0
Dominguez (Mid-Cities #2) 8-2-0

Garey * (Miramonte #1) 15-7-0
Santa Ana Vly (Orange #3) 5-4-0

Indian Springs * (Mountain Valley #2) 12-5-0

Los Amigos (Garden Grove #3) 10-6-0

Workman * (Montview #2) 14-5-0
Cathedral (Del Rey #2) 7-3-0

Aquinas * (Skyline #1) 7-8-0
Katella (Golden West #3) 11-10-0

Vista Del Lago * (Inland Valley #2) 13-7-1
Granite Hills (Desert Sky #2) 15-7-0

Rosemead * (Mission Valley #1T) 13-7-0
Orange (Orange Coast #3) 6-10-0

16

10

16

16

18

15

18

14

13

10

10

10

15

15

16

Round 2
05/03/2024 03:00 PM

Oak Hills
Colton *

Orange Vista *
Citrus Hill

Duarte *
Santa Fe

Norwalk
Northview *

New Roads
Jurupa Hills *

Garey
Los Amigos *

Workman
Katella *

Granite Hills *

Rosemead

15
3

11

11

11

Quarter Final
05/06/2024 03:00 PM

Oak Hills *

Orange Vista

Santa Fe *

Northview

New Roads

Los Amigos *

Katella *

Rosemead

Semi Final
05/08/2024 03:00 PM

14

Oak Hills *

Northview

11

12

New Roads *

Rosemead

14

Final
05/10/2024 11:30 AM

It cction

I:Hnl\kn;lnrfsm‘l’s
12
Oak Hills 7
6
Champion: New Roads
-
Nx
NEW ROADS
12
New Roads * 11
6

*DENOTES HOST TEAM - DIVISION 6 FINAL - May 10, 2024 - 11:30 AM AT THE CLAREMONT CLUB. This draw was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS
office as of 4/28/24. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final league standings. Please note: teams receiving a

BYE in the first round shall be the host team in the next round. All games with the exception of the final round will start at 3:00 pm, unless another time is mutually agreed upon

and clearance is received from the CIF-SS office. Coin flips will be held at the CIF-SS office. Refer to the Tennis Playoff Bulletin for dates and times of coin flips. PLEASE
REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on

our website @ www.cifss.org after 9:00 am following each playoff round.



