CIF-SS FORD BOYS TEAM TENNIS DIVISION 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1 05/01/2024 03:00 PM	Round 2 05/03/2024 03:00 PM		Quarter Final 05/06/2024 03:00 PM	Semi Final 05/08/2024 03:00 PM	Final 05/10/2024 11:30 AM
Oak Hills * (Mojave River #1) 19-0-0 Adelanto (Desert Sky #3) 11-11-0	16 2 Oak Hills	15			
Highland * (Golden #2T) 11-4-0 Colton (Skyline #2) 9-9-1	Colton * 8 10	3	Oak Hills * 14		
Orange Vista * (Inland Valley #1) 14-3-0 Moreno Vly (Sunbelt #3) 9-9-0	16 2 Orange Vista *	11	Orange Vista 4	Oak Hills * 12	
Citrus Hill * (Mountain Pass #1T) 11-4-0 Ontario (Mt. Baldy #3) 8-10-0	Citrus Hill Citrus	7		1	
Duarte * (Montview #1) 11-3-0 Bishop Amat (Del Rey #3) 6-6-0	18 0 Duarte *	7			Oak Hills 7
Santa Fe * (Del Rio #2) 11-8-0 Edgewood (Miramonte #2) 8-6-0	Santa Fe 15 3	11	Santa Fe* 7		
Norwalk * (Mid-Cities #1) 12-5-1 Elsinore (Inland Valley #3) 2-2-1	18 0 Norwalk	3		Northview 6	
Northview * (Valle Vista #1T) 16-5-0 South El Monte (Mission Valley #3) 7-9-0	Northview * 14 4	15	Northview 11	J	Champion: New Roads
New Roads * (Coastal #2) 14-3-0 California (Del Rio #3) 7-10-0	13 5 New Roads	11			NEW READS
Jurupa Hills * (San Andreas #2) 12-6-0 Dominguez (Mid-Cities #2) 8-2-0	Jurupa Hills * 10 8	7	New Roads 12		
Garey * (Miramonte #1) 15-7-0 Santa Ana Vly (Orange #3) 5-4-0	10 8 Garey	8	Los Amigos * 6	New Roads * 12	
Indian Springs * (Mountain Valley #2) 12-5-0 Los Amigos (Garden Grove #3) 10-6-0	Los Amigos * 8 10	10			New Roads * 11
Workman * (Montview #2) 14-5-0 Cathedral (Del Rey #2) 7-3-0	15 3 Workman	8			
Aquinas * (Skyline #1) 7-8-0 Katella (Golden West #3) 11-10-0	Katella * 3 15	10	Katella * 4		
Vista Del Lago * (Inland Valley #2) 13-7-1 Granite Hills (Desert Sky #2) 15-7-0	9 9 Granite Hills *	7]	Rosemead 6]
Rosemead * (Mission Valley #1T) 13-7-0 Orange (Orange Coast #3) 6-10-0	Rosemead 16 2	11	Rosemead 14		

*DENOTES HOST TEAM - DIVISION 6 FINAL - May 10, 2024 - 11:30 AM AT THE CLAREMONT CLUB. This draw was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS office as of 4/28/24. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of information which would update any final league standings. Please note: teams receiving a BYE in the first round shall be the host team in the next round. All games with the exception of the final round will start at 3:00 pm, unless another time is mutually agreed upon and clearance is received from the CIF-SS office. Coin flips will be held at the CIF-SS office. Refer to the Tennis Playoff Bulletin for dates and times of coin flips. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: CIF-SS OFFICE - www.cifsshome.org; www.scorebooklive.com or www.maxpreps.com and YOUR LOCAL NEWSPAPER. Draw results available on our website @ www.cifss.org after 9:00 am following each playoff round.